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Fully Residential CBSE Affiliated English Medium School for both Boys & Girls (Afflation No. : 173101) 
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Sr. No Name of the Members 

The Sexual Harasment of Women at Workplace Committee 

Suman Kanwar 

Deepa Sharma 

Mamta Soni 

Devendra Kumar 

Sneh 

Rahul Kumar Gupta 

Sign. of Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

PRINCE SAINIK SCHAOL 
BALRAMPUR�, 

PALWAS ROAD. sika 

Palwas Road, SIKAR (Raj.) INDIA 

(Act-2013) 

Designation 

Chair Person 

Member 

Member Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Date:- Monday, April 01, 2024 

Member (External Member) 

Helpline : 9610-87-2222 

Mobile No. 

9928327032 

9079193693 

8290026461 

9413413517 

8005547390 

8052416634 

SeyetaeA 
Secretarý 

Gargi Global Academy Sansthan 
Palwas Road, SIKAR 

www.princesainikschool.com 
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