

Fully Residential CBSE Affiliated English Medium School for both Boys & Girls (Affiliation No. : 1731101)

## Ref.:- 92/PSS/Sikar/2024

Date:- Monday, April 01, 2024

## The Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace Committee

(Act-2013)

Sr. No	Name of the Members	Designation	Mobile No.
1	Suman Kanwar	Chair Person	9928327032
2	Deepa Sharma	Member	9079193693
3	Mamta Soni	Member Secretary	8290026461
4	Devendra Kumar	Member	9413413517
5	Sneh	Member	8005547390
6	Rahul Kumar Gupta	Member (External Member)	8052416634

Sign. of Principal

PRINCIPAL

PRINCE SAINIK SCHOOL BALRAMPURA PALWAS ROAD. SIKAP Secretary Secretary

Gargi Global Academy Sansthan Palwas Road, SIKAR